SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10069/2016

KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE AGRICULTURAL AND RURAL

DEVELOPMENT BANK LTD. KSCARDB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE ASSESSING OFFICER, TRIVANDRUM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2737/2016 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 5400/2016 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 3881-3882/2019 (XVII)

IA No. 60100/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5005-5007/2019 (XVII)

(IA No.75981/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.75980/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 09-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nachiketa Bajpayee, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Raneev Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Dawneesh Shaktivats, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Sen, Adv.

Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR

Ms. Divyangna Malik, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG

Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, ASG

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. H.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder. List after four weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR) BRANCH OFFICER